
MALLA REDI}Y INSTITUTE OF MEDTCAL SCIENCES

DEPARTMENT Or OBGy

THEORY CLA$[ TEACHING SgHEDULE FOR 20r4-ls BATCH ffrII SEN,rrsrER)

NqoNTH OF APRrL-MAY-20I8

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC F'ACULTY

04-04-2018 Wednesday 3-4pm Occipitoposterior Dr,Jayasheela

05-04-2018 Thursday 2-3pm Post Menopausal bleeding Dr.Alpana

06-04-2018 Friday 1-2pm Anaernia complicating pregna ncy Dr.Lakshmi Nalini

11-04-2018 Wednesday 3-4pm Trophoblastic disease Dr.Srilatha

12-04-2018 Thursday 2-3pm Anomalies of uterus Dr,Malathi

13-04-2018 Friday 1-2pm Normal Labour Dr.Swapna

18-04-2018 Wednesday 3-4pm PID Dr.P.V.Ramana Bai

19-04-2018 Thursday 2-3pm GDM Dr.Jayasheela

20-04-2018 Friday 1-2pm Genital Fistula Dr,Alpana

25-04-2018 Wednesday 3-4pm Antepartu m H aemorrhage Dr.Lakshmi Nalini

26-04-2018 Thursday 2-3pm Puerperium Dr.Srilatha

27-04-ZOt8 Friday 1-2pm Carcinoma Cx Dr.Malathi

02-05-2018 Wednesday 3-4pm Caesarean section Dr,Swapna

03-05-2018 Thursday 2-3pm Endometrial Carcinoma Dr.P.V.Ramana Bai

04-05-2018 Friday 1-2pm MTP Dr.Jayasheela

09-05-2018 Wednesday 3-4pm Postpartu m Haemorrhage Dr.Alpana

10-05-2018 Thursday 2-3pm Fibroid Uterus Dr,Lakshmi Nalini

11-05-2018 Friday 1-2prn BOH Dr.Srilatha
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